Furano Evening Shuttle Bus Timetable

£02212/288 ~ 2021

No Service on Dec 31, Jan 1-2, Feb 3-4. 2023.12/31, 2024.1/1. 1/2. 2/3. 2/4(Et58&{K)
It’s not available if all the seat is full. N\ ROEBISEUIBESIFTRETCEZT Ao

Shin Furano Prince Hotel — Furano Town

2/298

BSN4T =TI PFILIIR
S EUES

¥500 Per ride (one-way) 4 E—i2 185 ¥500

HERE VY ZARTIL~ILDIE—~IREREERA]

Free for age 5 and under.

Lavender Bus SRS —5 ||Evening Shuttle Bus 17=Y7Y+hUNZ
P |Shin Furano Prince Hotel HER®H UV KFIL 16:05 17:00 | 18:00 | 19:00
N |[North Country Inn UY—haY /—2AVKU— | 17:03 | 18:03 | Dropyoff ol
L |Hotel Naturwald Furano wFILFky—LI7ILhERE | 16:12 17:06 | 18:06 !
K |Hotel Bell Hills ®F)L NJ)LEJLX ! 17:07 | 18:07 !
J |Kisen #ig 16:13 17:09 | 18:09 !
I |lchiba-mae 5] 16:15 || Drop-off only. No boarding. m=naxn
H |Jinja-mae (Furano Shrine) ##t#i AR ! ! !
G |Furano Marche2 735/7)LY12H] ! ! ! !
F |Shinkin-mae {E&#] | ! ! !
E |[Heso-Koji ~VIM\g | i ! !
D |Juji-Gai +=Fi# 16:24t8 ! ! |
C |JR Furano Station JREEREZERAI 16:25 17:20 | 18:20 | 19:20

Furano Town — Shin Furano Prince Hotel

Evening Shuttle Bus

AT =T IvRVINR

JREREFR

At DE-HEREF UV ARTIV
Lavender Bus SX>9—5

C |JR Furano Station JRERZERHI 18:30 17:38 | 19:23 | 21:13
D |Juji-Gai +F# 18:32 17:39 | 19:24 | 21:14
E |Heso-Koji ~VII\ig 18:33 J } l
F |Shinkin-mae {E£#a1 18:34

G |Furano Marche2 75/%Lyx28)] 18:35 || Hondori 5 chome #&usTENALED
H |Jinja-mae (Furano Shrine) sl 18:37 17:41 | 19:26 @ 21:16
I |Ichiba-mae Ti5aI 18:38 17:43 | 19:28 | 21:18
J |Kisen Ei& 18:41 17:45 | 19:30 | 21:20
K |Hotel Bell Hills ®F)U R)LEILX 18:43 ! | !

L |Hotel Naturwald Furano HF/IL+ho—ILO7LhNERE | 18:44 17:46 | 19:31 | 21:21
N |North Country Inn UY—haY /—ZXAHVRU— 18:47 ! ! |

P |Shin Furano Prince Hotel HiER&% UV KTIL | 18:49 17:55 | 19:40 | 21:30

BODRA/—=T709I—HuERRES  [Information] Furano Tourism Association (—#t) 3\ 0&EXi#Hs TEL 0167-23-3388

REAFER (BUEDLICTES)

Show Furano Evening Shuttle Bus Ticket

and get Special Deals!!
FryHRTRTHREBISNET!

s*%Furano Evening Shuttle Bus participatinging companies.
ENDBRCERICAS ZTRRIEE L,

¥These special deals are not available with other discounts.
fDEIS I —EREDHBIFBLE R Ao

0 TE FUKUZUSHI (sushi Restaurant)

Ok 0] Show the ticket to get a FUKUZUSHI face towel.
Bk | o)1=

JH01H Music Pub MIKADO Sa1—-YvINT ZTHR
[:3:m | Show your bus ticket to get a 100 Yen discount for your
{{% first drink. (Limit one time per customer)

EIR | e B 0 T IRRICT RS 1 #7100 I3 |2 (351 ARE1FRIRY)

001 Hostel TOMAR (1F kitchen EVELSA)

EY%E -« Show the ticket to get 70 yen off for furano morning white
£ bread set with free drink.
RASOBINYDE—ZVT vk ¥970—~¥900IC TR (TU—RUV )

2110011 Brasserie KAIFUUDOU (Restaurant) 3i5->9 W —i@E &
$i%= | Show the ticket to get one cup of Oolong tea.
AENROTRRICTY—OYRIMER

Tomikawa Seimenjo (Furano Ramen Noodles) E5)1| 845 R
5 Show the ticket to get the Large size for meal.
ENFOF Iy MERCTAREYER

Dream House KINGYO (karaoke bar) RU—L/N\YZRE A
Show the ticket to get a 100 Yen off for a first drink.

(Limit one time per customer)
BIABBIDIMFOHFRUYI100M3|=

R

Bus Stop E

]
2
[=]:

01 Yuigadoxon (curry restaurant)

1. Do not eat, drink and leave anything in the bus.
For the passengers BATCRRBELL. IZEBFBRIKETL,
BEFEAOHEL 2. Do not speak too loudly.
AECORFRFHEILEE L,

5]

Show the ticket to get the original blend dripbag coffee.
FUYMBTRTHBIARICOTHEBEAUIFILI LR
JYRUw T aA—E—1\wIFLEVR




